

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.256 OF 2007.

(VISHWANATH PARASHRAM KATEKAR...VS.. RAJESH KANHAIYALAL JOSHI & 9 OTH)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri D.P.Jaiswal, h/f. Shri Khapre, Advocate for Appellant.

CORAM : A.P.BHANGALE, J.

DATED : DECEMBER 16, 2009.

Compliance regarding paper publication be
made on or before 27th January, 2010.

JUDGE

RR.