

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Second Appeal No.256 of 2007

Vishwanath Parashram Katekar .vs. Rajesh Kanhaiyalal Joshi and Ors.

=====
*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J.
DATE : 13th March 2014

Neither the appellant nor his Counsel is present.
List the appeal for hearing or dismissal on
24.3.2014.

JUDGE

*jais